2009 Sanders & Gough - Wainuiomata

Place Name
Walkers Race (6.645km)
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Richard Willis
John lhaka

Brendan McCauley

Robbie Hannan
Ali Lang

Claudia Baechie
Robin Small
Graham Williams
Robyn Evans
Anne Pringle

Club

Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Wainuiomata Harriers
Wainuiomata Harriers
Ruamahanga Ramblers
Athletics Masterton
Wainuiomata Harriers
Wainuiomata Harriers
Trentham United
Wainuiomata Harriers

Boys & Girls Under 14 - Challenge Shield (2km)
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Logan Archer
Mitchell Murdoch
Luke Carman
Michael Du Toit
Trent Hunter
Joel Carman

Fyfe Williams-De Bue

Lucy Stotter

Jay Meriee Hunter
Bethany Versey
Ben Ernst
Bradley ?

Lucy England
Oliver Perkinson
Kahu Salzmann
Tyzyk Pou

Jack Bishop
Campbell Bishop
Aston Hughes
Maia Trompetter
Cassandra ?
Krystine Vincent
Jack Field

Zara Field
Daniel Perkinson
Thomas Duffy
Ryan Field

Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Hutt Valley Harriers
Wainuiomata Harriers
Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers
Wainuiomata Harriers
Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers
Wainuiomata Harriers
Wainuiomata Harriers
Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers
Aurora Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Hutt Valley Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers

Boys & Girls Under 16 - Robbie Shield (6.645km)
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Tim Robertson
James Berry

Josh Dunstan-Brown

Steven Boyle
Stuart Hood
Shaunie James
Sapphire Cavie
Kristie Perkinson

Hutt Valley Harriers
Hutt Valley Harriers
Hutt Valley Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Hutt Valley Harriers
Hutt Valley Harriers

Time

49:30:00
49:35:00
52:33:00
52:34:00
52:48:00
57:23:00
58:05:00
58:20:00
66:20:00
66:48:00

7:33
7:45
7:47
7:49
7:51
8:28
8:45
8:45
8:54
8:54
9:24
9:56
9:57
10:16
10:24
11:24
11:28
11:32
11:32
11:58
12:05
13:03
13:11
14:46
16:22
16:46
18:58

28:04:00
29:08:00
30:21:00
31:10:00
31:13:00
34:41:00
36:24:00
40:18:00



Men & Women Under 20 - Gough Cup (6.645km)

1
2
3

Mathew Murdoch
Laura Robertson
Rosie Molloy

Hutt Valley Harriers
Hutt Valley Harriers
Trentham United Harriers

30:07:00
33:07:00
34:29:00

Women & Masters Women - Burns Memorial Trophy (6.645km)
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Janet Crawford
Brig Murdoch

Kelly Field
Vanessa Trompeter
Kerry Matthews
Fiona McCrudden
Nicky Braniff-Jones
Trish Coley

Sue Van Der Jagt
Val Anderson
Christine Taylor
Kelly Robinson
Rode Martin

Heiga Grant

Carol Versy
Barbara Coley

Trentham United Harriers
Hutt Valley Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Hutt Valley Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Aurora Harriers
Wainuiomata Harriers
Wainuiomata Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Wainuiomata Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Wainuiomata Harriers
Wainuiomata Harriers
Wainuiomata Harriers
Wainuiomata Harriers

Men & Masters Men - Sanders Cup (8.695km)
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Brian Garmonsway
Murray Doughty
Stuart Grange
Peter Versey
Bcaryl Robinson
Tony Price

Bill Trompeter
Peter Wrigley
Simon England
Brendan Quirke
Donald Coley
John Robertson
Graham Burr
Paul Homan
David Hood
Tony McKone
Chris Homan
Gerard Bourke
Terry Bedlington
Michael Duthie
Tore Martin

Stu Henderson
Thomas Westgarth
Roger Jones
Steve Britland
Greg Lang
Norman Chu

Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Athletics Masterton

Hutt Valley Harriers
Aurora Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers
Wainuiomata Harriers
Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Hutt Valley Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Wainuiomata Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Ruamahanga Ramblers
Wainuiomata Harriers
Hutt Valley Harriers
Ruamahanga Ramblers
Athletics Masterton
Ruamahanga Ramblers
Ruamahanga Ramblers
Athletics Masterton

31:53:00
35:20:00
36:56:00
37:11:00
37:29:00
37:52:00
38:19:00
40:11:00
40:39:00
40:43:00
45:04:00
46:15:00
46:41:00
50:49:00
50:56:00
54:34:00

34:35:00
35:14:00
35:40:00
36:35:00
37:27:00
38:24:00
39:32:00
39:51:00
39:58:00
40:26:00
41:11:00
41:25:00
41:39:00
41:53:00
42:24:00
42:51:00
43:10:00
43:13:00
43:25:00
43:41:00
43:59:00
44:15:00
44:38:00
44:45:00
45:13:00
45:16:00
46:30:00



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Allan Carman
Steve Robertson
Roger Vincent
Hadley Bond
Dave Henderson
Mike Patterson
Peter Small
Martin Johnson
Ray Wallis

Dave Moore
Don Brodie

lan Priest

Wainuiomata Harriers
Hutt Valley Harriers
Aurora Harriers

Aurora Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Trentham United Harriers
Wainuiomata Harriers
Aurora Harriers
Ruamahanga Ramblers
Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers
Aurora Harriers

46:48:00
49:02:00
49:37:00
51:08:00
53:26:00
53:47:00
54:41:00
56:53:00
58:07:00
63:26:00
76:48:00
76:54:00



